
1 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 6 104.81 53.11 51.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.42 7.720 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.14 6.740 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.261 1 0 0 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

11 3T+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.28 6.970 0 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 1 0 1 0

51.17 53.11

Skating Skills 2.00 5.305.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

51.70

2 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 3 96.06 48.76 48.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.00 10.300 0 0 -1 1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.42 1.18-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 3S 4.40 0.42 4.821 0 1 1 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 0 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 1 0

9 3F<!+2T ! 5.50 X -1.12 4.38-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 0 -1 0 -1

11 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 2A 3.63 X -1.20 2.43-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

13 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 0 -1

52.76 48.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.104.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.604.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

48.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 2 92.67 43.67 50.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3A 8.50 -2.40 6.10-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3F 5.30 -0.42 4.880 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.50 3.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.26 0.29-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 0 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 1 0

49.59 43.67

Skating Skills 2.00 5.205.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.704.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.904.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.055.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.155.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75

50.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 本  田  宏  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 4 90.16 41.16 50.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.700 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.10 6.370 0 0 0 1

13 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

42.84 41.16

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.704.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.055.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

50.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 5 87.76 37.66 52.10 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.82 2.38-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.80 4.002 1 1 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.902 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.40 0.14 4.540 0 0 0 1

6 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

9 3F<!+2T ! 5.50 X -1.54 3.96-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

11 3S<+REP < 2.39 X -2.10 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

13 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

42.94 37.66

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.054.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.054.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.255.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

52.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 鎌  田  詩  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 1 84.83 36.83 48.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.18 1.720 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 -1 0 0

6 3T+2T 5.60 -0.28 5.320 0 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

9 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

10 1S 0.44 X -0.24 0.20-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

11 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

36.77 36.83

Skating Skills 2.00 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.704.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.955.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.854.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

48.00
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